


Burden Lake Country Club 

2026 Membership Application 

� Paid by: 10/12 12/31 3/ 15 

Junior (17 & under) 400. 450. 500. 

College ( 18-25) 800. 900. 1000. 

Young Adult (26-30) 1100. 1200. 1300. 

Adult 1800. 1950. 2100. 

Adult & Junior 2100. 2250. 2400. 

Husband & Wife 2600. 2750. 2900. 

Family 2900. 3100. 3300. 

Senior (60+) 1700. 1850. 2000. 

Senior Couple 2500 2650. 2600. 

6 2ayments 

75. 

155. 

200. 

325. 

380. 

460. 

520. 

310. 

445. 

****Payments due the 15th of October, November, December, January, February 

and March 

2026 Membership Application 

Name _________________ DOB ______ _ 

Address ________________________ _ 

Email Phone 
-------------- ----------

Membership Type __________ Amount Paid ______ _ 

Burden Lake Country Club, 162 Totem Lodge Road, Averill Park, NY 12018 

Email address: burdenlakecc@yahoo.com 

Website: www.burdenlakecountryclub.com 




