

Membership Drive 2026

Best Deal in the Capital District!

*No hidden fees or minimums.

*Free Carts & Guest Passes for 2026.

*Member Leagues & Tournaments.

Join anytime after September 1st and play the rest of 2025 as a Member.

*Indoor Golf Simulators with Leagues.

Payment Plans optional.

Snowbird rates apply for partial season.

www.burdenlakecountryclub.com

(518) 674~1770

Burden Lake Country Club 2026 Membership Application

Type	Paid by:	10/12	12/31	3/15	6 payments
Junior (17	& under)	400.	450.	500.	75.
College (18	3-25)	800.	900.	1000.	155.
Young Adu	alt (26-30)	1100.	1200.	1300.	200.
Adult		1800.	1950.	2100.	325.
Adult & Ju	nior	2100.	2250.	2400.	380.
Husband 8	& Wife	2600.	2750.	2900.	460.
Family		2900.	3100.	3300.	520.
Senior (60	+)	1700.	1850.	2000.	310.
Senior Cou	ıple	2500	2650.	2600.	445.

****Payments due the 15th of October, November, December, January, February and March

2026 Membership Application

Name	DOB		
Address			
Email	Phone		
Membership Type	Amount Paid		

Burden Lake Country Club, 162 Totem Lodge Road, Averill Park, NY 12018

 $Email\ address:\ \underline{burdenlakecc@yahoo.com}$

Website: www.burdenlakecountryclub.com